PAYSLIP

Mrs MUKUMBI IREEN SINYANGWE M

Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
007930 664479/11/1 108094297 1005175514 13040494110127
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVE DAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
37.25 2000-01-01
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: FINANCIAL REPORTING OCCUPATION : ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT
9,657.00 / PTS11
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001U Basic Pay 9,657.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 3,342.94 0.00 | Basic Income 28,971.00
003 Overtime 2.0 - 72.00 5,794.20 | 900 NHIMA Employee 96.57 0.00 | Overtime 5,794.20
NAPSA Employee 772.56 0.00

Total Earnings: 15,451.20

Total Deductions: 4,212.07

Net Pay: 11,239.13

Taxable
Tax Paid
NHIMA Employer
NAPSA

Current
15,451.20
3,342.94
96.57
772.56

YTD
34,765.20
5,741.12
193.14
1,255.41




