

PAYSLIP

Mrs MUKUMBI IREEN SINYANGWE M						Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59				
EMPLOYEE NO NRC 007930 66447		NRC 664479/11/1			SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 108094297		TPIN 1005175514		NHIMA NO 13040494110127	
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER		BANK NAME		BANK BRANCH NAME		LEAVE DAYS 37.25		EMPLOYMENT DATE 2000-01-01		
	RATE OF PAY 9,657.00		GRADE / PTS11		COST CENTRE: FINA	NCIAL REPORTING	j		OCCUPATION : ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT	
EARNINGS:				DEDUCTIONS:				YTD TOTAL:		
Description		Amount	Description		Amount	Balance	Description Ar		Amount	
001U Basic Pay		9,657.00	Pay As You Earn		3,342.94	0.00	Basic Income		28,971.00	
003 Overtime 2.0 - 72.00		5,794.20	900 NHIMA Employee		96.57	0.00	Overtime 5,79		5,794.20	
				NAPSA E	mployee	772.56	0.00			
Total Earnings: 15,451.20			Total Deductions: 4,212.07					•	Net Pay: 11,239.13	

	Current	YTD
Taxable	15,451.20	34,765.20
Tax Paid	3,342.94	5,741.12
NHIMA Employer	96.57	193.14
NAPSA	772.56	1,255.41